Trio, Trio, Handicapped

Place Team name

Brandy's Bowling Buddies 1
Spare Bears

Ten Back

We Got Balls

FKN 10 Pin

TBST-2

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Denton County USBC
Final Prize Listing
10th Annual Open Trio Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

36

22

6

34

11

27
$6,140.00
$6,140.00
$6,140.00

Score
2,273
2,257
2,197
2,182
2,181
2,179

Prize
$1,473.60
$1,227.00
$1,044.00

$921.00
$798.00
$676.40

From

Northlake, TX
Euless, TX
Argyle, TX
Shady Shores, TX
Carrollton, TX
Corinth, TX

Final Prize Listing

Nov 02, 2023 07:48 AM
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