Denton County USBC

Final Prize Listing

10th Annual Open Trio Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

Trio, Trio, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Brandy's Bowling Buddies 1	36	2,273	\$1,473.60	Northlake, TX
2	Spare Bears	22	2,257	\$1,227.00	Euless, TX
3	Ten Back	6	2,197	\$1,044.00	Argyle, TX
4	We Got Balls	34	2,182	\$921.00	Shady Shores, TX
5	FKN 10 Pin	11	2,181	\$798.00	Carrollton, TX
6	TBST-2	27	2,179	\$676.40	Corinth, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$6,140.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$6,140.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,140.00